
OFF 11:03:40 Mr.S.G.Harvey,Mr.F.R.Hoey,Mr.K.R.Hutton Mark Russell -10
SPBook: 123

OFF 11:20:41 Mr.C.Jones Christopher Jones -5
SPBook: 127

Withdrawals: Vixons Vanilla - ByStwds (Unavailable)

OFF 11:36:51 Mr.D.J.Page David Page -5
SPBook: 127

OFF 11:52:26 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner N
SPBook: 123

MONMORE Meeting 18
RACE RESULTS Wednesday, 21 January 2026
WINDY & RAIN SHOWERS Course: GOOD
Race 1 11.03 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

LOVE BYTE 2 4.64 4443 1st ½ SAway,Crowded¼,LedNrLn 29.0 7/2 29.74
Durham Inferno 1 4.63 3331 2nd ½ MsdBrk,RlsToMid,Ld¾TNrLn 30.9 9/4 29.78
Noduff Charlie 4 4.53 2112 3rd 3¾ EPace,Wide,Led1To¾ 30.2 2/1F 30.05
Paper Over Crack 5 4.74 5554 4th 4¾ SAway,MidTW,Crowded¼ 28.2 4/1 30.12
Drumdoit Milo 6 4.48 1225 5th 7¼ QuickAw,Wide,ClearRun 32.1 5/1 30.32
Vacant 3

Race 2 11.19 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

WINTERFIELD RIO 5 5-1- 1st 3½ MsdBrk,EP,Wide,Led1 32.1 2/1F 15.79
Richies Rocket 2 4-2- 2nd 3½ Crowded1 27.2 9/2 16.07
Winterfield Bird 6 2-3- 3rd 4¾ Wide,Crowded1 27.4 10/3 16.17
Seven Brent 4 3-6- 4th 6 Crowded1 32.4 11/4 16.27
Alien Brat 1 6-4- 5th 6¼ SlowAway 24.9 8/1 16.28
Don Choo Maddie (Res) 3 1-5- 6th 6½ QAw,MidToRls,Crowded1 25.5 6/1 16.29

Race 3 11.36 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

FOURPENNY JILL 1 3-2- 1st 2½ Rails,Led2 28.9 11/8F 16.18
Ballerina Dancer 5 2-1- 2nd 2½ EarlyP,Wide,EveryChance 25.0 8/1 16.39
Baby Swirl 3 1-3- 3rd 2¾ Middle,EveryChance 25.1 9/4 16.40
Elderberry Flash 6 4-4- 4th 3 Wide,EveryChance 35.0 14/1 16.41
Noduff Bravo 4 6-6- 5th 4½ UpWithTrap 28.0 4/1 16.55
Yama Star 2 5-5- 6th 5 MissedBrk,RailsToMid 26.0 5/1 16.59

Race 4 11.52 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AERO TEMPO 2 4.43 1111 1st Nk QAw,Rls,Crd1,ALed 30.1 11/4 28.76
Bundoran 6 4.54 5222 2nd Nk SlowAw,Wide,RanOn 36.5 7/2 28.79
Kilwest Beauty 4 4.50 3444 3rd 3¼ MiddleToWide,Crowded2&3 28.4 1/1F 29.02
Westway Ruby 1 4.47 2333 4th 5¼ EarlyP,Rails,Crowded1&2 25.0 6/1 29.18
Magical Geronimo 3 4.53 4555 5th 6¾ MsdBrk,ForcedTCk1,Crd3 33.1 9/1 29.31
Vacant 5

 

OFF 12:09:43 Mrs.K.Billingham-Hine Kim Billingham-Hine N
SPBook: 123

OFF 12:26:44 You'll Never Walk Alone Christopher Fereday N
SPBook: 128

OFF 12:42:30 Mr.A.J.Roylance David Page N
SPBook: 128

OFF 12:59:18 Mr.M.R.McLaughlin,Mr.R.Wallace Richie Taberner N
SPBook: 120

OFF 13:16:25 Ms.E.Bowes,Ms.V.Campbell,Mr.C.O'Gorman,Mr.L.O'Gorman Kim Billingham-Hine N
SPBook: 123

Race 5 12.09 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

RACE WITH BELLE 1 1-1- 1st 1 QuickAw,Rails,ALed 28.3 10/3 15.89
Coppice Annie 2 5-4- 2nd 1 MissedBrk,Rails,RanOn 31.6 7/1 15.97
Elderberry Misty 3 4-2- 3rd 1¼ Middle,EveryChance 30.3 11/8F 15.99
Youre Gone 6 2-3- 4th 1½ EarlyPace,VeryWide2 32.2 7/4 16.00
Roulette 5 3-5- 5th 4¼ MidToWide,ClearRun 26.6 10/1 16.24
Vacant 4

Race 6 12.26 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

TOMMYS PROSECCO 4 2-1- 1st 2¼ EarlyP,Middle,Led1 26.2 6/1 16.18
Aero Zanzibar 1 5-2- 2nd 2¼ MissedBrk,Rails,Crowded1 24.4 2/1J 16.36
Pas Daly 2 3-5- 3rd 3 Rails,Crowded1 30.1 8/1 16.42
Homerun Hound 6 1-3- 4th 4 QuickAw,Wide,EveryChance 32.7 2/1J 16.50
Fourpenny Jack 3 6-6- 5th 4½ SlowAw,Rails,Crowded1 30.9 11/4 16.54
Comes A Time 5 4-4- 6th 4¾ Wide,ForcedToCheck1 28.9 10/1 16.55

Race 7 12.42 264m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

WERNERS ME NAME 5 2-1- 1st 2¼ EarlyP,Wide,Led½ 33.7 7/2 15.66
Dynamic Bride 6 5-3- 2nd 2¼ MissedBrk,Wide,RanOn 28.6 15/8F 15.85
Elderberry Mhysa 2 1-2- 3rd 3 QuickAw,Rails,LedTo½ 28.6 25/1 15.90
Knockbann Daisy 4 3-4- 4th 4¾ Middle,Crowded1 26.9 2/1 16.04
Tullymurry Rio 3 6-5- 5th 5½ MissedBrk,Rails,Crowded1 25.6 5/1 16.10
Westway Bacchus 1 4-6- 6th 8¼ Rails,Crowded1 33.6 5/1 16.33

Race 8 12.59 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

MAHOMES MAGIC 1 4.48 1111 1st 7 Rails,RanOnWell 29.1 13/8F 28.75
Longacres Bigtee 3 4.46 2233 2nd 7 EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 34.2 4/1 29.31
Don Rico 2 4.50 3322 3rd 7¼ Rails,EveryChance 35.7 2/1 29.34
Crafty Techno 4 4.61 4444 4th 8¾ MissedBreak,Middle 34.0 5/2 29.45
Vacant 6
Vacant 5

Race 9 13.16 480m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

CATCHEM FLAWLESS 4 4.44 3221 1st 3¼ EarlyP,Middle,Led¾ 34.5 6/4 28.74
Mossend Meg 5 4.50 5533 2nd 3¼ SlowAw,Mid,RanOnLate 31.5 11/8F 29.01
Hollywell Cookie 2 4.39 1112 3rd 4½ QuickAw,Rails,LedTo¾ 27.9 9/2 29.10
Bloos Ladysandra 3 4.39 2344 4th 7½ EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 25.2 7/1 29.34
Darley Panther 1 4.49 4455 5th 11¼ MissedBreak,Rails 31.6 9/1 29.64
Vacant 6



OFF 13:31:29 Bombay Racing Patricia Cowdrill N
SPBook: 123

OFF 13:47:41 Noduff Racing Christopher Fereday N
SPBook: 127

*** TRAPS 2 & 4 TO REQUALIFY ***

OFF 14:04:29 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner N
SPBook: 124

Withdrawals: Vixons Maguire - ByStwds (Unavailable), Whisky Copper - Lame

MONMORE Meeting 18
RACE RESULTS Wednesday, 21 January 2026
WINDY & RAIN SHOWERS Course: GOOD
Race 10 13.31 480m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BOMBAY LUCKY 4 4.67 3332 1st SH MissedBrk,Led4,HeldOn 31.2 6/1 30.07
Winterfield Jack 2 4.70 4444 2nd SH SlowAway,Crowded3&4,RanOn 31.2 10/1 30.08
Only On Bale 1 4.57 1223 3rd 1½ QuickAw,Rails,Crowded3 32.1 2/1C 30.19
Brucey Bonus 6 4.84 5555 4th 1¾ VerySlowAway 33.8 2/1C 30.21
Tommys Grace 3 4.55 2111 5th 4¾ EarlyP,Middle,Led1ToCrd4 29.0 2/1C 30.45
Vacant 5

Race 11 13.47 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

NODUFF FOXTROT 3 4.55 1111 1st ¾ QuickAw,Middle,ALed 24.5 3/1 30.02
Betrayl 6 4.59 3444 2nd ¾ Wide,RanOn 32.0 3/1 30.09
Tommys Snowman 5 4.58 2222 3rd 1 Wide,RanOn 24.6 3/1 30.10
Still Moment 1 4.68 5333 4th 1¼ Rails,RanOn 29.1 5/2F 30.11
Winterfield Bud 2 4.82 6666 5th 8 SlowAway 31.3 7/1 30.67
Vixons Topgun 4 4.65 4555 6th 9¾ MissedBrk,Mid,CheckedSgh 29.4 8/1 30.81

Race 12 14.04 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AERO WALSH 4 1-1- 1st 4¾ QuickAw,Middle,ALed 35.1 9/2 15.73
Aero Sizzler (Res) 1 3-3- 2nd 4¾ Baulked1 29.8 5/1 16.12
Elderberry Fire 6 4-2- 3rd 5¾ Wide,Crowded1 31.0 5/4F 16.20
Cashed Irita 2 5-5- 4th 8¼ StumbledStart 27.5 9/4 16.40
Aero April 3 2-4- 5th 9½ Baulked1 29.0 6/1 16.49
Vacant 5

 


